
二零二零年香港學生科學比賽 
Hong Kong Student Science Project Competition 2020 

 
活動日程 

Schedule of Events 
 

 
日期 
Date  

活動 
Event 

地點 
Location 

2019 

10 月 24 日 (星期四) 
24 October (Thur) 

下午 
p.m. 

簡介會 
Briefing Session 

香港科學館 
Hong Kong Science 

Museum 

11 月 13 日 (星期三) 
13 November (Wed) 

23:59 
提名比賽截止日期 

Deadline for Nomination of 
Projects 

 

12 月 21 日(星期六) 
21 December (Sat) 

上午 
a.m. 

表達技巧工作坊 
Presentation Skills Workshop 

香港科學園 
Hong Kong Science Park 

12 月 27 日(星期五) 
27 December (Fri) 

上午 
a.m. 

科學實驗工作坊 (一) 
Training Workshop I 

香港科學園 
Hong Kong Science Park 

2020 

1 月 4 日 (星期六) 
4 January (Sat) 

上午 
a.m. 

科學實驗工作坊 (二) 
Training Workshop II 

香港科學園 
Hong Kong Science Park 

1 月 16 日 (星期四) 
16 January (Thur) 

下午 
p.m. 

顧問分享會 
Sharing Session with Advisors 

香港科學館 
Hong Kong Science 

Museum 

2 月 
February  

參觀科技創新機構 
Visits to Innovation and 

Technology Organizations 

待定 
To be confirmed 

2 月 26 日 (星期三) 
26 February (Wed) 

23:59 
提交參賽作品截止日期 

Deadline for Submission of 
Projects 

 

3 月 21 日 (星期六) 
21 March (Sat) 

全日 
Whole 

Day 

初賽暨作品展覽 
Initial Judging cum Project 

Exhibition 

香港科學園 
Hong Kong Science Park 

4 月 18 日 (星期六) 
18 April (Sat) 

全日 
Whole 

Day 

決賽暨頒獎典禮 
Final Judging cum Award 
Presentation Ceremony 

香港科學園 
Hong Kong Science Park 

6 月 27 日 (星期六) 
27 June 2019 (Sat) 

下午 
p.m. 

得獎作品展覽 
Project Exhibition of Winning 

Teams 

香港科學館 
Hong Kong Science 

Museum 

7 月 
July 

 
科學及科技交流活動 

Science and Technology 
Exchange Programme 

待定 
To be confirmed 

8 月 
August 

 
海外交流活動 

Overseas Exchange Programme 
待定 

To be confirmed 

待定 
To be confirmed 

 
海外比賽 

Overseas Competition 
待定 

To be confirmed 




